
Pos. cognome nome Anno societ� n� gara tempo

1 Porcu Cesare 1966 Faleria 137 00 56 16

2 D'Acuti Mauro 1960 Atl. Tusculum 176 00 59 02

3 Stella Giacomo 1967 Atletico UISP Monterotondo 132 00 59 33

4 Ardizzi Mario 1960 La Sbarra 160 01 00 03

5 Vespignani Mauro 1963 Alitalia Club 130 01 01 40

6 Colletti Vincenzo 1966 Runner's Cittad. 133 01 02 07

7 Silva Riccardo 1963 Indipendente 136 01 02 19

8 Pulimanti Marco 1970 Alto Lazio ASD 135 01 02 52

9 Cal� Antonella 1967 Atl. Castello 83 01 03 33

10 Sabbatini Fabio 1961 La Sbarra 162 01 03 57

11 Salvo Radduso Filippo 1970 Atl. Tusculum 141 01 04 50

12 Florio Giovanni 1959 Asterix 169 01 05 47

13 Alfieri Alberto 1958 La Sbarra 161 01 07 19

14 Sperati Alessandro 1976 Colleferro Atletica 103 01 07 46

15 Meloni Luigi 1962 Asterix 163 01 08 34

16 Battistelli Liviano 1946 AS Roma Road Club 204 01 08 50

17 Cantiani Gianfranco 1948 GS K 42 Groupama 205 01 09 58

18 Lauro Luca 1971 AICS Roma 138 01 11 17

19 Ragnetti Francesca 1966 Atl. Roma Acquacetosa 84 01 11 34

20 Luttazzi Roberta 1974 La Sbarra 80 01 13 02

21 Scoccia Giuseppe 1962 Asterix 170 01 13 02

22 Lupi Giampiero 1949 Sabina Marathon C. 203 01 13 02 

23 Di FrancescantonioMaurizio 1956 Atletico Monterotondo 168 01 15 54

24 Goffi Diego 1976 Quality Life 101 01 16 35

25 Delia Sandro 1981 Quality Life 102 01 16 35

26 Ceccarelli Paolo 1958 Vita Atletica 175 01 16 35

27 Golvelli Giovanni 1950 Podistica solidariet� 201 01 16 47

28 Sergola Maria Rita 1960 Sabina Marathon Club 86 01 17 01

29 Tofani Giuseppe 1939 Atl. Arca Enel Roma 232 01 17 30

30 Cappiello Saverio 1973 ASDS Club 100 01 18 20

31 Tittoni Stefano 1967 UISP 139 01 20 58

32 Cenni Paola 1947 Podisti Maratona di Roma 81 01 22 09 

33 Saccares Massimo 1955 Club Luco de Marsi 164 01 22 11

34 Sbriglione Alessandro 1959 Indipendente 172 01 23 04

35 Scoppettuolo Angelo 1949 Atl. Faleria 202 01 24 25

36 Orsingher Enzo 1946 Vita Atletica 200 01 25 49

37 Scialanga Fabio 1960 K42 173 01 26 02

38 Sdruscia Giorgio 1962 K42 174 01 26 02

39 Ranuzzi Carlo 1961 Bancari Romani 178 01 28 34
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40 De Mattia Ludovico 1955 Asterix 171 01 28 57

41 Luporini Stefano 1970 Libertas Roma 140 01 30 27

42 Testoni Carlo 1954 Vita atletica 165 01 33 57

43 D'Amore Giovanni 1959 Vita atletica 166 01 33 57

44 Pignatello Mario 1942 Qualit� Life 231 01 41 10

45 Dess� Romano 1954 Pod. Solidariet� 167 01 48 35

46 Marchetti Maria Rita 1962 Asterix Morlupo 82 01 57 02

47 Cal� Maria 1969 Atl. Tusculum 85 01 57 02

48 Pasqualone Mario 1932 Asterix 230 02 17 52

49 Maria 1940 Indipendente 87 02 21 00

50 Poretti Tullio 1934 Indipendente 233 02 21 00

51 Fiadone Angelo 1954 Tuscolana 177

52 Formica Amedeo 1967 Atletica Nepi 131

Pos. cognome nome Anno societ� n� gara tempo

1 Cal� Antonella 1967 Atl. Castello 83 01 03 33

2 Ragnetti Francesca 1966 Atl. Roma Acquacetosa 84 01 11 34

3 Luttazzi Roberta 1974 La Sbarra 80 01 13 02

4 Sergola Maria Rita 1960 Sabina Marathon Club 86 01 17 01

5 Cenni Paola 1947 Podisti Maratona di Roma 81 01 22 09 

6 Marchetti Maria Rita 1962 Asterix Morlupo 82 01 57 02

7 Cal� Maria 1969 Atl. Tusculum 85 01 57 02

8 Maria 1940 Indipendente 87 02 21 00

Pos. cognome nome Anno societ� n� gara tempo

1 Sperati Alessandro 1976 Colleferro Atletica 103 01 07 46

2 Goffi Diego 1976 Quality Life 101 01 16 35

3 Delia Sandro 1981 Quality Life 102 01 16 35

4 Cappiello Saverio 1973 ASDS Club 100 01 18 20

Pos. cognome nome Anno societ� n� gara tempo

1�ass Porcu Cesare 1966 Faleria 137 00 56 16

3�ass Stella Giacomo 1967 Atletico UISP Monterotondo 132 00 59 33

1 Vespignani Mauro 1963 Alitalia Club 130 01 01 40

2 Colletti Vincenzo 1966 Runner's Cittad. 133 01 02 07

3 Silva Riccardo 1963 Individuale 136 01 02 19

4 Pulimanti Marco 1970 Alto Lazio ASD 135 01 02 52

5 Salvo Radduso Filippo 1970 Atl. Tusculum 134 01 04 50

6 Lauro Luca 1971 AICS Roma 138 01 11 17

7 Tittoni Stefano 1967 UISP 139 01 20 58

8 Luporini Stefano 1970 Libertas Roma 140 01 30 27

9 Formica Amedeo 1967 Atletica Nepi 131

categoria DONNE

categoria A 1989 - 1972

categoria B 1971 - 1963



Pos. cognome nome Anno societ� n� gara tempo

2�ass D'Acuti Mauro 1960 Atl. Tusculum 176 00 59 02

1 Ardizzi Mario 1960 La Sbarra 160 01 00 03

2 Sabbatini Fabio 1961 La Sbarra 162 01 03 57

3 Florio Giovanni 1959 Asterix 169 01 05 47

4 Alfieri Alberto 1958 La Sbarra 161 01 07 19

5 Meloni Luigi 1962 Asterix 163 01 08 34

6 Scoccia Giuseppe 1962 Asterix 170 01 13 02

7 Di FrancescantonioMaurizio 1956 Atletico Monterotondo 168 01 15 54

8 Ceccarelli Paolo 1958 Vita Atletica 175 01 16 35

9 Saccares Massimo 1955 Club Luco de Marsi 164 01 22 11

10 Sbriglione Alessandro 1959 - 172 01 23 04

11 Scialanga Fabio 1960 K42 173 01 26 02

12 Sdruscia Giorgio 1962 K42 174 01 26 02

13 Ranuzzi Carlo 1961 Bancari Romani 178 01 28 34

14 De Mattia Ludovico 1955 Asterix 171 01 28 57

15 Testoni Carlo 1954 Vita atletica 165 01 33 57

16 D'Amore Giovanni 1959 Vita atletica 166 01 33 57

17 Dess� Romano 1954 Pod. Solidariet� 167 01 48 35

18 Fiadone Angelo 1954 Tuscolana 177

Pos. cognome nome Anno societ� n� gara tempo

1 Battistelli Liviano 1946 AS Roma Road Club 204 01 08 50

2 Cantiani Gianfranco 1948 GS K 42 Groupama 205 01 09 58

3 Lupi Giampiero 1949 Sabina Marathon C. 203 01 13 02 

4 Golvelli Giovanni 1950 Podistica solidariet� 201 01 16 47

5 Scoppettuolo Angelo 1949 Atl. Faleria 202 01 24 25

6 Orsingher Enzo 1946 Vita Atletica 200 01 25 49

Pos. cognome nome Anno societ� n� gara tempo

1 Tofani Giuseppe 1939 Atl. Arca Enel Roma 232 01 17 30

2 Pignatello Mario 1942 Qualit� Life 231 01 41 10

3 Pasqualone Mario 1932 Asterix 230 02 17 52
4 Poretti Tullio 1934 Indipendente 233 02 21 00

categoria D 1952 - 1943

categoria E 1942 e precedenti

categoria C 1962 - 1953


